
Assessment Matrix 
Program Assessment Plans and Results (2006-2011) 

Department: ______________________ 
Chair:  __________________ 

 
Program:  (e.g. B.A. in Spanish) 

 
 
The assessment matrix which follows links student learning outcomes with assessment methods.   
 
Key: 

• D = Direct: measured 
• I = Indirect: perceived 

 
 

Core Program Goals and Outcomes 
 
Add or delete rows as needed 

Assessment Tools (Add to or delete listed tools to correctly identify program assessments)  
 
 
STUDENT LEARNING OUTCOMES 

Graduating 
Senior 
Survey 

Capstone 
Course 

Portfolio Senior 
Presentation 

Research 
Paper 

Practicum Exit 
Exam 

Exit 
Interview 

 

(Write Goal 1 here) 
1.          
2.          
3.          



10.      



27.          
(Write Goal 10 here) 
28.          
29.          
30.          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


